Dimensions (mm) Resistance (Pa)
Ø       External Diameter (these are estimates only)
e       External Measurement
Product Description EnviroVent Code
@15 l/s @30 l/s @60 l/s
i       Internal Measurement
L       Length
Round Ducting

1RD SL 150 X 1M Ø150 L 1000 0.1 0.4 1.2
Telescopic Assembly
1RD TA 100MM Ø100 L 250 - 450
Figures vary according to length1RD TA 125MM Ø125 L 250 - 450
1RD TA 150MM Ø150 L 250 - 450
Round Connectors
1RD CON 100MM Ø100 0.9 4.2 20.4
1RD CON 125MM Ø125 0.2 0.9 4.3
1RD CON 150MM Ø150 0.1 0.2 1.1
‘T’ Piece Connector
PVC Figures vary on installation
1RD TPIECE 100 Ø100
1RD TPIECE 125 Ø125
Polyester Reinforced
PVC Flexible Hose Ducting
1RDFLEXGR100X10M Ø100 L 10000 - - -
1RDFLEXGR125X10M Ø125 L 10000 - - -
1RDFLEXGR150X10M Ø150 L 10000 - - -
Flexible Hose Ducting
1RD FLEX 100 X 3M Ø100 L 3000
Figures vary on installation
1RD FLEX 100 X 6M Ø100 L 6000

Product Description EnviroVent Code
@15 l/s @30 l/s @60 l/s
i       Internal Measurement
L       Length
Adaptors
Domestic Ancillaries
Roof Mounted Mixed Flow Fans
We offer a full range of domestic and commercial ducting and ancillaries. If the product that you require is not
listed, please contact us on 0845 27 27 810 for prices and specific lead times.
Airbrick Adaptor
For Use With Flat Channel Ducting And
Slimline Airbricks
1AD AIRBRICK204 e 204 X 60 1.2 4.7 17.8
Airbrick To Round Ducting Adaptor 1AD AIRBRICK100 e 204 X 60 to Ø100 3.5 14 57
Elbow 90° Bend
1AD 90BD100-110 i 110 X 54 to Ø100 8 33.1 136.4
1AD 90BD100-204 i 204 X 60 to Ø100 1.2 7 28
1AD 90BD125-204 i 204 X 60 to Ø125 1.2 6.6 26
1AD 90BD150-204 i 204 X 60 to Ø150 1.1 5.6 21
Round To Rectangular
Adaptor
1AD CON 100-110 i 110 X 54 to Ø100 3.7 14.6 58
1AD CON 125-204 i 204 X 60 to Ø125 0.7 3 12

Protection
Electrical
Insulation
Class
Maximum
Current
(A)
Operating
Temp.
Humidity
Adjust.
IP-21 Class 2 6 (2) 0-40ºC 60%-90%
Commercial & Light Industrial AncillariesCall 0845 27 27 810 or visit envirovent.com for more details
Polyester Reinforced PVC
Flexible Hose Ducting
1RDFLEXGR200X10M Ø200 L 10000
1RDFLEXGR250X10M Ø250 L 10000
1RDFLEXGR300X10M Ø300 L 10000
1RDFLEXGR350X10M Ø350 L 10000
1RDFLEXGR400X10M Ø400 L 10000
1RDFLEXGR450X10M Ø450 L 10000
1RDFLEXGR500X10M Ø500 L 10000
Insulated Flexible
Hose Ducting
1RD INS FLEX 200 Ø200 L 10000
1RD INS FLEX 250 Ø250 L 10000
1RD INS FLEX 300 Ø300 L 10000
1RD INS FLEX 350 Ø350 L 10000
1RD INS FLEX 400 Ø400 L 10000
1RD INS FLEX 450 Ø450 L 10000
1RD INS FLEX 500 Ø500 L 10000
Acoustically Insulated
Aluminium Hose Ducting
1RD ACO FLEX 200 Ø200 L 10000
1RD ACO FLEX 250 Ø250 L 10000
1RD ACO FLEX 300 Ø300 L 10000
1RD ACO FLEX 350 Ø350 L 10000
1RD ACO FLEX 400 Ø400 L 10000
1RD ACO FLEX 450 Ø450 L 10000
1RD ACO FLEX 500 Ø500 L 10000
Polymer Single Deflection Grille
(Walls & Partitions)
IN-SDEF150X150 150 X 150 Single Deflection
IN-SDEF200X200 200 X 200 Single Deflection
IN-SDEF250X250 250 X 250 Single Deflection
IN-SDEF300X150 300 X 150 Single Deflection (S315)
IN-SDEF300X300 300 X 300 Single Deflection
Polymer Double Deflection Grille
(Walls & Partitions)
IN-DDEF150X150 150 X 150 Double Deflection
IN-DDEF200X200 200 X 200 Double Deflection
IN-DDEF250X250 250 X 250 Double Deflection
IN-DDEF300X150 300 X 150 Double Deflection (D315)
IN-DDEF300X300 300 X 300 Double Deflection
Polymer Air Transfer Door Grilles
IN-TG150X150 150 X 150
IN-TG200X200 200 X 200
IN-TG250X250 250 X 250
IN-TG300X150 300 X 150 (T315)
IN-TG300X300 300 X 300
Worm Drive Clips
IN-WDC100 Ø100
IN-WDC250 Ø250
IN-WDC300 Ø300
IN-WDC400 Ø400
Dimensions (mm)
Ø       External Diameter
e       External Measurement
Product Description EnviroVent Code
i       Internal Measurement
L       Length
Commercial & Light Industrial Ancillaries
Roof Mounted Mixed Flow Fans
We offer a full range of domestic and commercial ducting and ancillaries. If the product that you require is not
listed, please contact us on 0845 27 27 810 for prices and specific lead times.
Fixed Louvre External
Grills Alluminium
IN-FLEG450X450 450 X 450 (Models 315/400/450)
IN-FLEG630X630 630 X 630 (Models 500/560/630)
IN-FLEG900X900 900 X 900 (Models 710/800/900)
Recessed Frame Louvre
IN-RFL200X200 200 X 200
IN-RFL315X315 315 X 315
IN-RFL400X400 400 X 400
IN-RFL500X500 500 X 500
IN-RFL600X600 600 X 600
IN-RFL710X710 710 X 710
Sound Attenuator
IN-SA125X500 Ø125
IN-SA125X1000 Ø125
IN-SA160X500 Ø160
IN-SA160X1000 Ø160
IN-SA200X500 Ø200
IN-SA200X1000 Ø200
IN-SA250X500 Ø250
IN-SA250X1000 Ø250
IN-SA315X500 Ø315
IN-SA315X1000 Ø315
IN-SA355X500 Ø355
IN-SA355X1000 Ø355
IN-SA400X500 Ø400
IN-SA400X1000 Ø400
Stepped Y Piece
IN-SWP200-2X200 1 X 200 - 2 X 200
IN-SWP200-2X250 1 X 200 - 2 X 200
IN-SWP250-2X250 1 X 250 - 2 X 250
IN-SWP300-2X200 1 X 300 - 2 X 200
IN-SWP300-2X300 1 X 300 - 2 X 300
IN-SWP315-2X315 1 X 315 - 2 X 315
IN-SWP400-2X300 1 X 400 - 2 X 300
Duct Y Piece
IN-DYP100-100 2 X 100 into 1 X 100
IN-DYP100-150 2 X 100 into 1 X 150
IN-DYP100-125 2 X 125 into 1 X 125
IN-DYP100-150 2 X 125 into 1 X 150
IN-DYP100-150 2 X 150 into 1 X 150
IN-DYP100-200 2 X 150 into 1 X 200
IN-DYP100-200 2 X 200 into 1 X 200
IN-DYP100-250 2 X 200 into 1 X 250
IN-DYP100-300 2 X 200 into 1 X 300
IN-DYP100-250 2 X 250 into 1 X 250
IN-DYP100-300 2 X 250 into 1 X 300
IN-DYP100-300 2 X 250 into 1 X 300
Commercial & Light Industrial Ancillaries
Roof Mounted Mixed Flow Fans
Dimensions (mm)
Ø       External Diameter
e       External Measurement
Product Description EnviroVent Code
i       Internal Measurement
L       Length
We offer a full range of domestic and commercial ducting and ancillaries. If the product that you require is not
listed, please contact us on 0845 27 27 810 for prices and specific lead times.
Commercial & Light Industrial AncillariesCall 0845 27 27 810 or visit envirovent.com for more details
Black Polymer
Plenum Box for Diffusers
Black Polymer
Opposed Blade Dampers for Diffusers
Polymer
4 Way Ceiling Diffusers
Fixing Kit
EnviroVent Code Dimensions EnviroVent Code Dimensions EnviroVent Code Dimensions EnviroVent Code Dimensions
IN-BPPB300 To suit 300 diffusers IN-OBD300 To suit 300 diffusers IN-4WCD300X300
To suit
300 X 300 tile
IN-FKIT300 To suit 300 diffusers
IN-BPPB450/500
To suit 450 and 500
diffusers
IN-OBD450/500

IN-BPPB600/625
To suit 600 and 625
diffusers
IN-OBD600/625
To suit 600 and 625
diffusers
IN-4WCD625X625
To suit
625 X 625 tile
IN-FKIT600/625
To suit 600 and 625
diffusers
Black Polymer Neck Reducer
for 600mm Plenum
EnviroVent Code Dimensions
IN-BPNR397-312 Ø397 to Ø312
Polymer 4 Way
Ceiling Diffusers
Black Polymer
Plenum Box for Diffusers
Black Polymer
Opposed Blade Dampers for Diffusers
Fixing Kit
Commercial & Light Industrial Ancillaries
Roof Mounted Mixed Flow Fans
Polymer Egg Crate Grilles Plenum Boxes Grill Damper Opposed Blades
EnviroVent Code Dimensions EnviroVent Code Dimensions EnviroVent Code Dimensions
IN-ECG150X150 150 X 150 IN-PB150X150 150 X 150 Ø97 Connection IN-GD150X150 150 X 150
IN-ECG200X200 200 X 200 IN-PB200X200 200 X 200 Ø147 Connection IN-GD200X200 200 X 200
IN-ECG250X250 250 X 250 IN-PB250X250 250 X 250 Ø197 Connection IN-GD250X250 250 X 250
IN-ECG300X150 300 X 150 IN-PB300X150 300 X 150 Ø97 Connection IN-GD300X150 300 X 150
IN-ECG300X300 300 X 300 IN-PB300X300 300 X 300 Ø247 Connection IN-GD300X300 300 X 300
IN-ECG600X600 596 X 596 (600 X 600 Tile) - - - -